

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 09AAQCM2401G1ZJ

1.	Legal Name	MAA SHARDA DIGITAL EDUCATION INSTITUTE					
2.	Trade Name, if any		MAA SHARDA DIGITAL EDUCATION INSTITUTE				
3.	Additional trade names, if	any			0		
4.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company				
5.	Address of Principal Place Business	ace of 51 52 53TD, 51, TD Mahila Post Graduate College, Shastri Marg, Jaunpur, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222002					
6.	Date of Liability						
7.	Period of Validity		From	16/10/2023	То	Not Applicable	
8.	Type of Registration		Regular				
9.	Particulars of Approving		Centre				
Signa	ature						
Name Surya K		ant Maurya					
Designation Superint		tendent					
Jurisdictional Office Jaunpur		Sector-1					
Date of issue of Certificate 16/10/20		023					
Note: State.	The registration certificate is	required	to be promine	ently displayed	at all places of t	ousiness in the	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 16/10/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 09AAQCM2401G1ZJ

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name MAA SHARDA DIGITAL EDUCATION INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any MAA SHARDA DIGITAL EDUCATION INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

C



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 09AAQCM2401G1ZJ

Legal Name MAA SHARDA DIGITAL EDUCATION INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any MAA SHARDA DIGITAL EDUCATION INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

2

1 Name RAJ PRATAP CHAURASIYA

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Uttar Pradesh

Name UPAMA CHAURASIYA

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Uttar Pradesh